1
Ausgabe | Edition 01.2011
Das vollständige Zeppelin Programm finden Sie unter www.zeppelin-systems.com
For the complete Zeppelin program please click www.zeppelin-systems.com
» Engineering your success «
Mitteldruck-Zellenradschleuse Typ MDS
Medium Pressure Rotary Feeder Type MDS

Produkt bestellen. Geben Sie
bitte die entsprechenden Kürzel für
Typenbezeichnung, Ausführung,
Nennweiten, Volumina etc. an.
How to order
You are able to order your individual
Zeppelin product by using the type
designation. Please indicate the
relevant abbreviations for the type
designation, execution, nominal sizes
volumes etc.
Typenbezeichnung
Type designation
Mitteldruck-Zellenradschleuse Typ MDS
Medium Pressure Rotary Feeder Type MDS
MDS
MDS =	Mitteldruck-Zellenradschleuse
		  bis 1,5 bar Differenzdruck
		  Medium pressure rotary feeder
		  with a differential pressure up
		  to 1.5 bar (g)
320 /
Zellenraddurchmesser (mm)
Rotor diameter (mm)
20
Zellenradvolumen (ltr.)
Rotor volume (ltr.)
AC / SS / AC
			   Gehäusewerkstoff
			   Housing material
AC	=	Aluminium hartbeschichtet
		  	 aluminium hardcoated
SS	=	Stahl rostfrei
		  	 stainless steel
			   Zellenradwerkstoff
			   Rotor material
SS	=	Stahl rostfrei
		  	 stainless steel
			   Seitendeckelwerkstoff
			   Material of side cover
AC	=	Aluminium hartbeschichtet
		  	 aluminium hardcoated
SS	=	Stahl rostfrei
		  	 stainless steel
G
			   Zellenradausführung
			   Execution of rotor
G 	=	Granulat, seitlich offen,
			   nicht angeschrägt
			   pellet, laterally opened,
			   not bevelled
P 	=	Pulver, seitlich offen,